Work under      :    

SINGLE PHASE TO THREE PHASE CONVERSION ABC under 

Electrical Section THIRUVALY under ED-Wandoor. 

Estimated PAC     :  

Rs: 4,56,889/-(Four Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Eight 

Hundred Eighty Nine Only) 

Last Date & Time of receipt :  

of sealed work quotations   

04-11-2025 @ 12:00 pm.     

Date & time of opening  :  

of work quotation  

04-11-2025 @ 03:00 pm. 

Work Duration          :   

75 days. 

Quotation Method     :